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Southern Senior Competitions 2024 · Fourth Grade Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Fri 22 Mar 2024 18:30 THC 3 OHA W4 Canterbury W4 Lisa Jotic
Hayden Steele

W4 Fri 22 Mar 2024 20:00 THC 3 NWG W4 University W4 Fergus De Paoli
Angus Bayley

W4 Sat 23 Mar 2024 11:30 THC 3 DiamondBacks W4 Derwent W4 Zac Parsons
Jennifer Geeves

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 13 Apr 2024 13:00 THC 3 Canterbury W4 DiamondBacks W4 Bethany Swain
Belinda Page

W4 Sat 13 Apr 2024 14:30 THC 3 Derwent W4 NWG W4 Zac Parsons
Fergus De Paoli

W4 Sat 13 Apr 2024 17:45 THC 1 OHA W4 University W4 Raja Iyer
Angus Bayley
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 20 Apr 2024 14:30 THC 3 Derwent W4 Canterbury W4 Joseph Green
Kim Enkelaar

W4 Sat 20 Apr 2024 16:00 THC 3 University W4 DiamondBacks W4 Jennifer Geeves
William Roehrer

W4 Sat 20 Apr 2024 17:45 THC 2 OHA W4 NWG W4 Hayden Steele
Taylor Cunningham

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 27 Apr 2024 11:30 THC 3 University W4 Derwent W4 James Paynter
Joseph Green

W4 Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:00 THC 3 NWG W4 Canterbury W4 Madeleine Jotic
Taylor Cunningham

W4 Sat 27 Apr 2024 14:30 THC 3 OHA W4 DiamondBacks W4 Hayden Steele
Stuart Beltz

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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W4 Sat 04 May 2024 08:45 THC 2 OHA W4 Derwent W4 Raja Iyer
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 04 May 2024 11:30 THC 3 Canterbury W4 University W4 Will Enkelaar
William Roehrer

W4 Sat 04 May 2024 17:45 THC 1 DiamondBacks W4 NWG W4 Jennifer Geeves
Taylor Cunningham

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 11 May 2024 08:45 THC 1 Canterbury W4 OHA W4 Bethany Swain
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 11 May 2024 11:30 THC 3 University W4 NWG W4 Angus Bayley
Taylor Cunningham

W4 Sat 11 May 2024 13:00 THC 3 Derwent W4 DiamondBacks W4 Madeline Wicks
Daniel Harper

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 18 May 2024 08:45 THC 1 NWG W4 Derwent W4 Taylor Cunningham
Jarvis Milne

W4 Sat 18 May 2024 17:45 THC 2 University W4 OHA W4 Raja Iyer
Harriet Sproule

W4 Sat 18 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks W4 Canterbury W4 Aidan Connors
Joshua Walker
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 25 May 2024 11:30 THC 3 Canterbury W4 Derwent W4 Bethany Swain
Joseph Green

W4 Sat 25 May 2024 17:45 THC 2 DiamondBacks W4 University W4 Daniel Harper
Harriet Sproule

W4 Sat 25 May 2024 19:15 THC 1 NWG W4 OHA W4 Hayden Steele
Wavey van Dorsselaer

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 01 Jun 2024 11:30 THC 3 Derwent W4 University W4 Bradley Mollison
Bec O'Halloran

W4 Sat 01 Jun 2024 16:00 THC 3 Canterbury W4 NWG W4 Aidan Connors
Fergus De Paoli

W4 Sat 01 Jun 2024 17:30 THC 3 DiamondBacks W4 OHA W4 Joshua Walker
Hayden Steele

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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W4 Sat 15 Jun 2024 08:45 THC 1 NWG W4 DiamondBacks W4 Angus McMullen
Daniel Harper

W4 Sat 15 Jun 2024 11:30 THC 3 Derwent W4 OHA W4 Jarvis Milne
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 15 Jun 2024 17:30 THC 3 University W4 Canterbury W4 Angus Bayley
Sadie Rogers

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 22 Jun 2024 08:45 THC 2 DiamondBacks W4 Derwent W4 Dale Punshon
Jennifer Geeves

W4 Sat 22 Jun 2024 11:30 THC 3 Canterbury W4 OHA W4 Sadie Rogers
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 22 Jun 2024 17:30 THC 3 NWG W4 University W4 Angus Bayley
Fergus De Paoli

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 29 Jun 2024 14:30 THC 3 OHA W4 University W4 Angus Bayley
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 29 Jun 2024 16:00 THC 3 Canterbury W4 DiamondBacks W4 Sadie Rogers
Daniel Harper

W4 Sat 29 Jun 2024 17:45 THC 1 Derwent W4 NWG W4 Harrison Winch
Melitta Smith
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 
Cancelled -
ICE

Sat 06 Jul 2024 08:45 THC 2 Derwent W4 Canterbury W4

W4 Sat 06 Jul 2024 13:00 THC 3 OHA W4 NWG W4 Hayden Steele
Jamie Eggers

W4 Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:30 THC 3 University W4 DiamondBacks W4

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Fri 12 Jul 2024 18:30 THC 1 OHA W4 DiamondBacks W4

W4 Fri 12 Jul 2024 20:00 THC 1 University W4 Derwent W4 Olivia Cripps
Zac Parsons

W4 Sat 13 Jul 2024 18:30 THC 1 NWG W4 Canterbury W4

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Mon 15 Jul 2024 18:30 THC 3 OHA W4 Derwent W4 Hayden Steele
Ewan Vickery
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W4 Sat 20 Jul 2024 18:00 THC 3 Canterbury W4 University W4 Bec O'Halloran
Bethany Swain

Round · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 
Round 15 Sun 21 Jul 2024 15:00 THC 3 DiamondBacks W4 NWG W4 Archie Condon

Fergus De Paoli

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 03 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 2 Canterbury W4 OHA W4 Aidan Connors
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 03 Aug 2024 10:00 THC 3 University W4 NWG W4 Fergus De Paoli
Will Anders

W4 Sat 03 Aug 2024 16:00 THC 3 Derwent W4 DiamondBacks W4 Louise Sale
Jessie Pankiw

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 10 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 2 NWG W4 Derwent W4 Paul Ashby
Jarvis Milne
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W4 Sat 10 Aug 2024 16:00 THC 3 University W4 OHA W4 Belen D'Esposito
Hayden Steele

W4 Sat 10 Aug 2024 17:45 THC 1 DiamondBacks W4 Canterbury W4 Annabel Pestrucci
Louise Sale

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 17 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 2 DiamondBacks W4 University W4 Louise Sale
Belen D'Esposito

W4 Sat 17 Aug 2024 17:30 THC 3 Canterbury W4 Derwent W4 Sadie Rogers
Zane Smith

W4 Sat 17 Aug 2024 17:45 THC 1 NWG W4 OHA W4 Madison Godfrey
Aleda Bayley

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 24 Aug 2024 11:30 THC 3 Canterbury W4 NWG W4 Annabel Pestrucci
Paul Ashby

W4 Sat 24 Aug 2024 16:00 THC 3 DiamondBacks W4 OHA W4 Jack Pritchard
Raja Iyer

W4 Sat 24 Aug 2024 19:15 THC 1 Derwent W4 University W4 Belen D'Esposito
Jarvis Milne
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Round 21 · Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 31 Aug 2024 08:45 THC 2 University W4 Canterbury W4 Belen D'Esposito
Sadie Rogers

W4 Sat 31 Aug 2024 11:30 THC 3 NWG W4 DiamondBacks W4 Leonard Fernandez
Louise Sale

W4 Sat 31 Aug 2024 17:30 THC 3 Derwent W4 OHA W4 Bradley Mollison
Evan Seager

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 07 Sep 2024 12:45 THC 2 OHA W4 University W4 Lachlan Ottaway
Madeline Wicks

W4 
Forfeit (DB) Sat 07 Sep 2024 14:30 THC 2 DiamondBacks W4 Derwent W4 Will Anders

Sophie Allardice

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 08 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 14 Sep 2024 09:45 THC 2 DiamondBacks W4 OHA W4 Wavey van Dorsselaer
Zac Parsons
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

W4 Sat 21 Sep 2024 12:15 THC 3 Derwent W4 DiamondBacks W4 Jane Ansell
Immi Donovan
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